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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

        Snow Removal Services at 

Project Name: Midway International Airport   Procurement Specialist:  Christopher DeGard  

 

Specification No.:   131563               Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:  Monday, Sept 14, 2015  Conference Location:  CDA MDW AMC  

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Costas Simos City of Chicago 773-838-0625 csimos@cityofchicago.org 

Christopher DeGard City of Chicago 312-742-9473 christopher.degard@cityofchicago.org 

David Bowman City of Chicago 773-686-7089 dbowman@cityofchicago.org 

David Kaufman City of Chicago 773-838-0677 david.kaufman@cityofchicago.org 

Greg McGhee City of Chicago 773-838-0787 greg.mcghee@cityofchicago.org 

Navjot Bajwa Ocean Mist Inc.  312-446-4432 oceanmistinc@gmail.com 

George Laudermith Aero Snow Removal Corp. 847-390-6600 glaudermith@aerosnow.com 

Sergio Avila  Aero Snow Removal Corp.  847-390-6600 savila@aerosnow.com 

Jim Biebrach Snow Systems 847-947-1500 jim@snowsystems.com 
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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

James Braswell Terrell Materials Corporation 630-514-6867 jbraswell@terrellmaterials.com 

Chuck Haas Tovar Snow Professionals 847-695-0080 chaas@tovarsnow.com 

Delecia Copeland Tovar Snow Professionals 847-695-0080 dcopeland@tovarsnow.com 

Al Sacramento Local 1092 Union 773-247-1092 alsacramentp@local1092.org 

Ted Flisk Local 1092 Union 773-247-1092 tedf@local1092.org 

Dwayne McGill McGill Construction Co., LLC 815-464-2022 dmcgill@mcgillasphalt.com 

Blair Pipkin Chicago Machinery Company 708-758-2060 blair@chicagomachineryco.com 

Juan Maldonado 
Old Veteran Construction, 

Inc. 
773-821-9900 juan.m@ovcchicago.com 

Scott Nielsen 
Brancato Snow & Ice 

Management 
847-565-9260 scott@brancatosnow.com 

    

    

    

    

 


